
virtualenglishcourse.com

The Cambridge online courses are designed to
significantly enhance your language proficiency,
paving the way for remarkable progress in your
English skills!

APPLY NOW

2025
VIRTUAL ENGLISH 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 



2025
Applications

Close
Orientation
Commences

Course
Start Date

Course
End Date

Term Break

Term 1 Fri 3 Jan Mon 10 Jan Mon 3 Feb
Thu 27

Mar
Fri 18 Apr -
Mon 21 Apr

Term 2
Mon 31
March

Mon 7 Apr
Mon 28

April
Thu 19

Jun
Mon 23 Jun
- Fri 27 Jun

Term 3 Fri 27 Jun Mon 7 Jul
Mon 28

July
Thu 18

Sep
Mon 22 Sep
- Fri 26 Sep

Term 4 Fri 26 Sep Mon 6 Oct
Mon 27

Oct
Thu 18

Dec
Mon 22 Dec
- Fri 2 Jan

Cambridge A1 – A2 
8-Week Online Courses 

The Virtual English Academic Calendar comprises four terms. 

Cambridge A1 – A2 8-week online courses 
Cambridge B1 – C1 12-week online courses 

Plan for success and familiarise yourself with key dates
throughout the academic year. 



2025
Applications

Close
Orientation
Commences

Course
Start Date

Course
End Date

Term Break

Term 1 Fri 6 Dec Mon 16 Dec Mon 6 Jan
Thu 27

Mar
Fri 18 Apr -
Mon 21 Apr

Term 2 Fri 28 Feb Mon 10 Mar
Mon 31

Mar
Thu 19

Jun
Mon 23 Jun
-  Fri 27 Jun

Term 3 Fri 30 May Mon 9 Jun
Mon 30

Jun
Thu 18

Sep
Mon 22 Sep
- Fri 26 Sep

Term 4 Fri 29 Aug Mon 8 Sep
Mon 29

Sep
Thu 18

Dec
Mon 22 Dec
- Fri 2 Jan

Cambridge B1 – C1 
12-Week Online Courses 


